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RACING

QUEENSLAND

Ipswich Wednesday 30 April, 2025

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 XXXX ULTRA QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate 12 Zellweger(Marcus Wilson) Robbie Dolan 11 56.0 10  General Dancer(Chris & Corey Ms Georgina 9 56.0
1100 metres QTIS: $55000, Non QTIS: $15000 11:27AM 13 (EM)Youmeanddupre(Chris & Ms Tahlia 14 58.0 Munce) Cartwright
01 Brutal Glory(Kelly Schweida) Michael Rodd 12 58.0 Corey Munce) Fenlon 12 Shamouti(Chris Anderson) Ron Stewart 1 56.0
02  Excelboom(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 5 58.0 14 (EM)She Loves Me(Diane Murphy) Ms Cehjay 2 56.0 13 (EM)Cadntankerous(Matthew [I)qamien 3 58.0
04 Golden Notre(Kelly Schweida) Jag 11 58.0 Graham Hoysted) Thornton
Guthmann-Che . 14  (EM)Fireupzous(Chris & Corey Ms Siobhan 7 56.0
o 3 GREAT NORTHERN QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate Munce) Rutledge
06 Insta Worthy(Matthew Dunn) And 10 58.0 1240 metres QTIS: $55000 , Non QTIS: $15000 12:31PM
nsta Wol atthew Dunn ndrew . .
Yy Mallyon 02 Cold Fusion(Lee Freedman) Justin Stanley 18 58.0 BARRIER REEF POOLS QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate
07  Switch The Stars(Tony & Nozi Tomizawa 8 58.0 06 Inquicktime(Robert Heathcote) Bailey Wheeler 8 58.0 1240 metres QTIS: $5500°.’ Non QTIS: $15000 01:41PM
Maddysen Sears) 09 Van De Ban(Chris & Corey Munce) Ms Tahlia 9 58.0 01 Bourbon Lane(Kelly Schweida) wil TKylle 9 58.0
08 Cirque De La Vie (NZ)(Liam Ms Cejay 1 56.0 Fenlon N ) fison- aY or
Birchley) Graham 11 Highgrove Rose(Jack Bruce) Damien 2 56.0 03 Chayse 'N' Leisa(Scott Morrisey) MSCGT*?rg'mﬁt 10 58.0
09 Don't Tellyafather(Matthew Damien 6 56.0 Thornton ) ) arwrig
Dunn) Thornton 12 Lady Windermere(Chris Ron Stewart 7 56.0 04  Gas Brigade(Robert Heathcote) Bailey Wheeler 58.0
10  Haniel(Darryl Hansen) Ms Tiffani 2 56.0 Anderson) 05  Paro(Barry Lockwood) Luke Dempsey 58.0
Brooker 13 (EM)Mahmoa (NZ)(Tony & Nozi Tomizawa 4 58.0 06 Raging(Wayne Nugent) Ms Cejay 58.0
11 Outcry(Chris & Corey Munce) Ms Siobhan 3 56.0 Maddysen Sears) Graham
Rutledge 14 (EM)On Point Pixie(Paul Shailer) Michael Rodd 3 56.0 09  Sugar Island(Mitch Faulkner) Robbie Dolan 2 58.0
12 Yakitori(Stuart Kendrick) Kyle 4 56.0 15 (EM)North Pole(Kelly Schweida) Ms Angela 10 58.0 10  Pensiero(Chris & Corey Munce) Ms Tahlia 3 56.0
Wilson-Taylor Jones Fenlon
13 (EM)Egyptian Goddess(Ryan Mark Du Plessis 7 56.0 17 (EM)Solidude(Allan Chau) Brandon 14 58.0 11 Stoicism (NZ)(Jason Patton) Andrew 1 56.0
Tyrell) Lerena Mallyon
14 (EM)Truck Stop Honey(William Ms Angela 14 56.0 18  (EM)Summit(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 12 58.0 14 (EM)Joppa Lane(Matthew 13 58.0
Kropp) Jones 19  (EM)Flashmaster(Desleigh Kirk Matheson 1 58.0 Hoysted)
) Forster) 15 (EM)Victoire D'amour(Taylah Ms Tiffani 8 56.0
2 TAB QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate Mackinnon) Brooker
1100 metres QTIS: $55000, Non QTIS: $15000  11:57AM 4 BROOKVALE UNION RED PUB SODA QTIS Three-Year-Old
02 Fabulantes(Robert Heathcote) Noel Callow 8 58.0 ':';;ge“ Ptlate TIS: $55000 . Non OTIS: $15000  01:07PM BILLSONS VODKA RTDS Maiden Plate
03  Funky Zebra(Chris & Corey Martin Harley 5 58.0 metres QTIS: $ » Non QTIS: $ ' 1200 metres $40000 02:17PM
Munce) 01 Better Not Forget(Kelly Schweida) 14 58.0 01  Major Look(Kelly Schweida) Cobi Vitler 18 58.5
05 Rise And Resist(Stuart Kendrick) Kyle 1 58.0 02  Cerons(Brett Cavanough) Cobi vitler 5 58.0 02  Turn the Corner(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 11 58.5
Wilson-Taylor 03  Enidzel(Diane Murphy) Boris Thornton 58.0 03 Capiana(Tony Gollan) MsAngela 5 57.5
06  Spoilt Rotten(Michael Nolan) Ms Emily Lang 7 58.0 04 Hang Out(Tony & Maddysen Nozi Tomizawa 11 58.0 Jones
07  All Too Foxy(Paula Campbell) Ms Angela 3 56.0 Sears) 07 Runaway Tycoon(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay 6 57.5
Jones 05 King Boom(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang 8 58.0 Graham
08 Amazigh Torque(Matthew Dunn) Damien 6 56.0 06  Kiwi Spirit(Annabel Neasham & Jag 12 58.0 08  Snitzond(Josh Oliver) Noel Callow 8 57.5
Thornton Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che 09 For Better(Annabel Neasham & Kyle 2 555
09 Bellove(Taylah Mackinnon) Andrew 4 56.0 ster Rob Archibald) Wilson-Taylor
Mallyon 08  Standlee(Tom Dougall) Justin Stanley 10 58.0 10  Happy Wins(Annabel Neasham & Damien 7 55.5
10  Kahlua Girl(Paul Shailer) Michael Rodd 9 56.0 09 Xtra La Vita(Robert Heathcote) Noel Callow 4 58.0 Rob Archibald) Thornton




13

17

19

(EM)Suspicious Love(Annabel
Neasham & Rob Archibald)

(EM)Lucifer The Cat(Vishan
Venkaya)

(EM)Charpanda(Kris Lees)

Dan McGillivray
Micheal Hellyer

Andrew
Mallyon

16

15

12

55.5

58.5

58.5

JACOBS CREEK Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

1240 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06

07

08

10
11
12
13

14

CAPTAIN MORGAN ICED TEA Colts, Geldings and Entires

Oberoi Princess(Chris & Corey
Munce)

Addition (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Lady Lucifer(David Vandyke)
Lady Soames(Kris Lees)

Opito Ballerina (NZ)(Renita
Beaton)

Southern Charm(Chris & Corey
Munce)

Teesandcees Apply(Robert
Heathcote)

More For Ready(Michael
Morrison)

Spirit Of Nurai(Mark Goodwin)
Iron Grace(Scott Morrisey)
Rubydoo(Adam Campton)
(EM)Mehretu(Tony Gollan)

(EM)Jenchick Boom(Tony Gollan)

BENCHMARK 65 Handi

1240 metres

01
03
04

05

06
07

08

09
10

11

Twyford(John Hubbard)

I Am A Marvel(Robert Heathcote)

Kavak(Ryan Tyrell)
Diana's Affair(Kelly Schweida)

Impendor(Matthew Dunn)
Rashford(Chris & Corey Munce)

Roman Rebel(Samantha
McGuren)

Famous Pedrille(Gary Doughty)

Mayne(Annabel Neasham & Rob
Archibald)

Spirit Of Mac(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

$38000

$38000
Adin Thompson

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Ryan Maloney
Noel Callow

Andrew
Mallyon

Cobi Vitler
Justin Huxtable
Cody Collis

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Martin Harley
Ms Emily Lang
Bailey Wheeler

Damien
Thornton

Ms Angela
Jones

Cobi Vitler

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Cejay
Graham

Cody Collis

Ms Siobhan
Rutledge

Ms Emily Lang

Boris Thornton
Ryan Maloney

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

14

12

10

11
13

3
4
12

13

11
16

10

17

02:56PM

62.0

60.0
60.0
60.0

59.5

59.5

59.0

58.5

58.0
57.5
57.5
58.5

58.0

03:33PM

62.0
60.5
60.5

60.0

60.0
60.0

60.0

59.5
59.5

58.5

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Noble Decree (NZ)(David
Vandyke)

(EM)Cardsharp(Noel
Mayfield-Smith)
(EM)Veloce Meteor(Adam
Campton)

(EM)Prince Of Sooview(Darryl
Hansen)

(EM)Data Leak(Kevin Kemp)
(EM)Vierville(Brett Cavanough)

(EM)Bovidae(Diane Murphy)

Noel Callow

Ron Stewart

Ms Angela
Jones

Damien
Thornton

Justin Huxtable

9 XXXX GINGER BENCHMARK 78 Handicap

10

1700 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06
07

08

09

11

13

14

15
16

Full of Sincerity (NZ)(Matthew
Dunn)

Koruto(Tom Dougall)
The Catch(Jeff Dunn)

Grinzinger Knight(Harry
Richardson)

Ostermeier(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Sizzling Gal(Liam Birchley)
Artful Girl(Kevin Kemp)

Super Chilled(Chris Waller)
Granite Prince(Michael Nolan)
Archer's Game(Mark Currie)

(EM)Sharp Dazzler(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

(EM)She's Got Veuve(Chris
Waller)

(EM)Sokudo(Vishan Venkaya)
(EM)Nitroglycerine(Bruce Brown)

$38000

Cobi Vitler

Martin Harley
Justin Huxtable
Ms Emily Lang

Cody Collis

Noel Callow

Ms Tahlia
Fenlon

Andrew
Mallyon

Ms Angela
Jones

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Ms Cejay
Graham

Bailey Wheeler

Micheal Hellyer

PATRON TEQUILA BENCHMARK 68 Handicap

1100 metres

01
02

03
04
05
06

Muschialli(Kevin Kemp)
Ring Of Steel(Kelly Schweida)

Give Giggles (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
Bulsara(Michael Marsh)

Rich Minx(Matthew Hoysted)
Spirit Of Brodie(Diane Murphy)

$38000

Jaden Lloyd

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Emily Lang
Boris Thornton
Cody Collis
Adin Thompson

15

04:11PM

11

16
4
7

10

w

04:46PM

12

16

57.5

58.0

58.0

58.0

57.5

56.5

57.5

60.5

59.0
59.0
58.5

58.5

57.5
56.5

56.5

55.5

54.5

55.5

54.0

54.0
54.0

62.5
61.5

61.0
60.5
60.5
60.5

07

08
09

10

11
12
13

14

15

17
18

19

Battle Of Vienna(Toby Edmonds &
Stephen McLean)

Harbour Gold(Brett Cavanough)

Poseidon Ruler(Chris & Corey
Munce)

The Gambling Greek(Tony &
Maddysen Sears)

Yendy(Matthew Dunn)
Remlaps Angel(David Vandyke)

(EM)Clover's Prince(Toby
Edmonds & Stephen McLean)

(EM)Salt Lake Betty(Desleigh
Forster)

(EM)Eagle Hawk Star(Jordan Lee)
(EM)Indubitably(Kurt Goldman)
(EM)MAKE IT SO(Liam Birchley)

(EM)Sir Carter(Peter & Will
Hulbert)

(EM)Sonny Daze(Scott Morrisey)

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Justin Huxtable

Cobi Vitler

Noel Callow

Ms Jade
Hampson

15

19
13
14

18

17
10

11

60.0

60.0
60.0

59.0

59.0
58.0
59.5

57.5

59.5
56.0
57.0
59.0

59.0



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




